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Student Timetable Session 1 2025 

Session 1  
Week beginning Monday 3 February - Ending Friday 16 May 2025 

  

Required online (Collaborate – iLearn)  No class 

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please Note:  This timetable is subject to change without notice. Students will be informed of any 

changes before classes start.                                         

Week 1 

Wednesday 05/02/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 2 

Wednesday 12/02/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 3 

Wednesday 19/02/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 4 

Wednesday 05/03/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 5 

Wednesday 12/03/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Wednesday 17 to 28/03/2025 2 Week Study Break 

Week 6 

Wednesday 02/04/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 7 

Wednesday 09/04/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 8 

Wednesday 16/04/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 9 

Wednesday 07/05/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 

Week 10 

Wednesday 14/05/2025 

RH1004 Management Fundamentals 

2pm-4pm (Collaborate – iLearn) 

Geoff Wessling 


